Café Rabé

Silvio Pettirossi International Airport

Sandwich

Hot Cooked Ham Sandwich

Cooked Ham and Mozzarella

Hot Ham Sandwich
Raw Ham and Mozzarella

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Cheddar, Tomato, and Butter

Avocado Sandwich

Avocado, Sesame Seed Bread, Tomato,
Arugula, Mozzarella, and Mayonnaise
accompanied by Lay ‘s Potato Chips

Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce,
Mayonnaise, and Mustard

Salmon Sandwich

Smoked Salmon, Sesame Seed Bread,
Tomato, Arugula, Mozzarella, and Cream

Cheese accompanied by Lay ‘s Potato Chips

RABE

—eare—

20.000

23.000

23.000

40.000

40.000

42.000



caferabe.com

Bagel
Classic 22.000
Bagel with Seeds and Cream Cheese
Burger 40.000

Bagel with Seeds, 170gr Ground Beef,
Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Cheddar, and
Mustard accompanied by Lay ‘s Potato Chips
or Nachos

Salmon 40.000

Bagel with Seeds, Smoked Salmon, Cream
Cheese, accompanied by Lay ‘s Potato Chips
or Nachos

Baked Empanada

Ham and Cheese 8.000
Stuffed Dough Pocket with Ham and Cheese
Chicken and Catupiry Cheese 8.000

Stuffed Dough Pocket with Chicken Breast,
Catupiry Cheese, and Onion

Humita 8.000
Stuffed Dough Pocket with Sweet Corn and

Mozzarella

Saltefia 8.000

Stuffed Dough Pocket with Knife-Cut Beef,
Onion, Green Onion, and Parsley



Café Rabé

Silvio Pettirossi International Airport

Croissant

Chipa

Alfajor

Butter Croissant
Ham and Cheese Croissant
Raw Ham and Mozzarella

Sweet Filled Croissant
Caramel or Marmalade

Sacramento
Puff Pastry filled with Baked Ham

Savoury Filled Croissant

Classic Chipa
Crispy Baked Rolls made from Cassava Flour
and Semi-Hard Cheese

Chipa 4 Cheese
Baked Cheese-Flavored Rolls with Paraguay
Cheese, Mozzarella, Blue Cheese, and Sardo

Dark Chocolate Alfajor
White Chocolate Alfajor
Peanut Alfajor

—eare—

7.000
11.000

10.000

8.000

8.000

7.000

9.000

9.000
9.000
9.000



caferabe.com

Donut
Glazed with Rainbow Sprinkles 13.000
Glazed with Chocolate Chips 13.000
Sweet
Treats
Slice of Cakex 22.000
Slice of Cake at client's option
Muffinx 10.000
Vainilla o Chocolate
Apple Strudel 10.000
Pastry dough, Apples, Cinnamon and Raisins
Peanut Nougat 6.000
Others
Toasted Breads 10.000
Served with Caramel and Cream Cheese
Chocolate Peanut Nougat 2009 9.000
Box of Peanut Nougat covered with White
Chocolate

* Please ask our staff for our assortment available



Café Rabé

Silvio Pettirossi International Airport

Combo

Snack

Caffe Latte and Alfajor

Alfajor assortment at client's option

Cappuccino and Cakex
Slice of Cake at client's option

Caffé Latte and Toast Breads

Served with Caramel and Cream Cheese to
spread onto the Toast Bread

Caffé Latte and Chipa 4 Cheese

* Please ask our staff for our assortment available

Salted Roasted Peanuts
Lay s Potato Chips 179
Doritos 28g

—carE—

26.000

40.000

26.000

26.000

2.500
3.500
4.000



caferabe.com

The consumption and sale of alcoholic beverages
to young people under the age of 18 is prohibited.
The staff of Café Rabé is entitled to ask for proof of
personal ID or passport to verify a customer’s age.

Information about allergens present on our menu
can be provided by our staff.

Prices are expressed in Paraguayan Guarani and do
not include VAT of 10%.

Menu prices and menu items are subject to change
without prior notice.



