

Sandwich

Hot Cooked Ham Sandwich	20.000
Cooked Ham and Mozzarella	22.000
Hot Ham Sandwich	23.000
Raw Ham and Mozzarella	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	23.000
Cheddar, Tomato, and Butter	
Avocado Sandwich	40.000
Avocado, Sesame Seed Bread, Tomato, Arugula, Mozzarella, and Mayonnaise accompanied by Lay´s Potato Chips	
Chicken Sandwich	40.000
Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, and Mustard	
Salmon Sandwich	42.000
Smoked Salmon, Sesame Seed Bread,	
Tomato, Arugula, Mozzarella, and Cream	
Cheese accompanied by Lay's Potato Chips	

Bagel

Classic	22.000
Bagel with Seeds and Cream Cheese	
Burger	40.000
Bagel with Seeds, 170gr Ground Beef, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Cheddar, and Mustard accompanied by Lay´s Potato Chips or Nachos	
Salmon	40.000
Bagel with Seeds, Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, accompanied by Lay´s Potato Chips or Nachos	

Baked Empanada

Ham and Cheese	8.000
Stuffed Dough Pocket with Ham and Cheese	
Chicken and Catupiry Cheese	8.000
Stuffed Dough Pocket with Chicken Breast,	
Catupiry Cheese, and Onion	
Humita	8.000
Stuffed Dough Pocket with Sweet Corn and	
Mozzarella	
Salteña	8.000
Stuffed Dough Pocket with Knife-Cut Beef,	
Onion, Green Onion, and Parsley	



Croissant

Butter Croissant	7.000
Ham and Cheese Croissant	11.000
Raw Ham and Mozzarella	
Sweet Filled Croissant	10.000
Caramel or Marmalade	
Sacramento	8.000
Puff Pastry filled with Baked Ham	
Savoury Filled Croissant	8.000

Chipa

Classic Chipa	7.000
Crispy Baked Rolls made from Cassava Flour and Semi-Hard Cheese	
Chipa 4 Cheese	9.000
Baked Cheese-Flavored Rolls with Paraguay Cheese, Mozzarella, Blue Cheese, and Sardo	

Alfajor

Dark Chocolate Alfajor	9.000
White Chocolate Alfajor	9.000
Peanut Alfajor	9.000

Donut

Glazed with Rainbow Sprinkles	13.000
Glazed with Chocolate Chips	13.000

Sweet Treats

Slice of Cake*	22.000
Slice of Cake at client's option	
Muffin*	10.000
Vainilla o Chocolate	
Apple Strudel	10.000
Pastry dough, Apples, Cinnamon and Raisins	
Peanut Nougat	6.000

Others

Toasted Breads		10.000
Served with Caramel and Cream Cheese		
Chocolate Peanut Nougat	200g	9.000
Box of Peanut Nougat covered with White Chocolate		

^{*} Please ask our staff for our assortment available



Combo

Caffè Latte and Alfajor	26.000
Alfajor assortment at client's option	
Cappuccino and Cake*	40.000
Slice of Cake at client's option	
Caffè Latte and Toast Breads	26.000
Served with Caramel and Cream Cheese to spread onto the Toast Bread	
Caffè Latte and Chipa 4 Cheese	26.000

^{*} Please ask our staff for our assortment available

Snack

Salted Roasted Peanuts		2.500
Lay 's Potato Chips	7g	3.500
Doritos 28	8g	4.000

The consumption and sale of alcoholic beverages to young people under the age of 18 is prohibited. The staff of Café Rabé is entitled to ask for proof of personal ID or passport to verify a customer's age.

Information about allergens present on our menu can be provided by our staff.

Prices are expressed in Paraguayan Guarani and do not include VAT of 10%.

Menu prices and menu items are subject to change without prior notice.